22/03/2002 ASS. REC. BY:	REF: CS3 M	15917623174 /F	TUNG
Suprayor Rasul	ASSIC	SNMENT (Office)	
From (Person); Irche Ta	n of	MSIG	Date/Time: 6/12/14 @ 10.59a
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:	
OD / TP WS / TP RES / O	D RES / EVA / INV /	MV / CS	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLL 44	196x	Insured: SF( 28/2L
at Workshop m/s	Trinice Au	tomobile	Tel: 9622 5181
of 31K 1001 BK	Merah Lane	3,#01-63 15	59718
Policy No: 276995	65 TMP	Claim No:	
Sum Insured:		Excess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A 2 12/2017
CA / REV / REP. / REV	24 HRS	30-15-70FJ	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 2pm @ 6/12/		acted: Richeum	Vehicle-IN/OUT
Date/Time Action/Instru	ction (X)	finate.	The second secon
SLL 449	EX -NBA/ING	C17023077/k2	8.0A32/12/17
SFJ 281:	1 1 -	(17023027/144	
-			
Jours 1-08pm Email to	Twong Tan	thru mainer	

l l	m 19519	SSIGNMENT			
From:	Date: 20/12/17			Yr Regn:	2008 May 05
Estimated Cost:		'' 🔾	·	an ruony rakitri	HILE MOVEL !
	S / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Tr			
To Inspect Vehicle No		1	troa s rurple	A/C: In:	sured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	Trinice Automobile		263892	=	sured / Std / NI / NA
of 31k 1001, f	3kt Murah Lane 3#01-63-15	<u></u>	10 1012	1.Raulo. III =	Sured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:	144 / - 0 /-	nr. 1807 (/ !	7/7
Policy No.				of 280 304 ?	36 '
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Goo	_ ~		
Sum Insured:	Excess:	— I 'S		eaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)			_	eaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / 8	(Rim / STD A/		
,		Tyre Size:	F:	205 55R16	
(Policy Condition)		$\geq$	R:		
Remark: The veh had	d commenced its N/S ( e time of inspection.	<del></del> i		/ LIZA MIC / OHTS	U / PIR / SUMI /
repair at til	e time of mapection.	TOYO / YOKO	) or ———		
Bal. or Market Value:		<u>Front</u>	(_	<u>Rear</u> R/Bal.	<u></u>
IDAC Accident Rport		R/Bal.	7 mm	l :Bal	mm mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	Mm	-	21/2/17 @ 12344)
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 67 (1)	VI I	D.O.I	MALL GIRST
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at		rinice	
CA / REV / RE	P. / 24 HRS <sup>lwp</sup> Vehicle: IN		es: Frt Rea	/ O/S / N/S / U/C	/ Rooftop or
Date:	Person Contacted:	The U/C /	Chassis frame	/ Body Structure	affected due to collision.
Date / Time A	ction / Instruction				
		1016	<u> </u>		
	timmte range cost of rep	4MC - (2K-41			
	•				
	•				
	<u> </u>	- <u>2918</u>			

	50.00.00	9 1 1 2918		
Cate/Time. File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:		
810110FC	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	120
Date/Time. File Return 10?			Transportation.	
2:		Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$	) <u>\$</u> \$+R\$\$!	
		: Internew · \$	Photos	10
Report Format :	PRS	: Tech. tovs -\$	Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.It	3	) Meekend (\$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

344		Affiliated to rederation internation	nale Des	Experts En Automob	ile
MSIG	INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref :	CS3/MSG170231	74/R1b
	AFFLES QUAY 11 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date :	06-12-2017 MSG	
1 150		Policy Particulars	- (THIR	D PARTY CLAIM	No. of the second of the second
14 F.	Insured Veh.	SFJ 2812L		spected	SLL 4496X
	Policy No.	27699505TMP		age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Exces		0.00
<u>-</u> .	Assign From	MERIMEN (IRENE TAN)	Assign		06/12/2017
2.4.		•		Condition .	
TATE OF	Make & Model	· 養護權的 # W 中以中国的 - 1997年 - 19	c.c	過度過程である。 - 1996年代 - 1996年代 - 1996年 - 1	O
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year c	f Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colou	7	
}	Odometer	-	Steeri	ng	
	Brakes		Modifi	cation	
	General	<del></del>			
3.5	#11.773.127 2010 - 10.000 2010 - 10.000	Condit	ons of	Tyres'	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre		<u> </u>		mm
4:00	······································	Descripti	on of D	amades:	A STATE OF THE STA
			CHARLES OF THE SAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SAME AND ADDRES	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	www.nas.gov.na
5	. Engage to a large	Carl Sales and the Carl Carl Carl Carl Carl Carl Carl Carl	ROM CO. DANSAGO	ation -	The same of the sa
	Accident Date	02/12/2017		ction Date	
	Survey held at	TRINICE AUTOMOBILE SERVI			
		BLK 1001 BUKIT MERAH LANE			David No.
5a.					- 4
	B) THE REPAIR E	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "W STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTE VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	D AT TH	E TIME OF INSPEC	

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Wark		Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	ins Authied	Sautu .
Main	06 Dec 2017		06 Dec 2017 10:59 Assign			Franks who v. a saladida sam	New Assignment Cancel Case
:	Main	Refere	nce	Claim De	etails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DET	VILS				[Created by	insurer]
Insured:		and the second of the second of the second	IWA, ID: S009				
Main Claim Vehicle Re		SLL4496X			Co. Reg. No.: 20131		0.00 .50
	·	I committee to the second		4	of Loss:	02/12/2017 1 27600505TMI	9:00 - :59 (Third Party Only)
Claim Type	2:	TP		Policy	Cover Note No.:		/05/2017 - 17/05/2018
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SFJ2812L		Policy	No. (Claimant):		
		Tololoo Auto	mahila Samilaa	Exces		NE 2 #01 62 15031	0.0.125 March 7.1
Repairer:		62716422	mobile Service	s (HQ) BLK 100	JI BUKII MEKAH LA	NE 3 #01-63, 15971	8 Bukit Meran - Tel:
Handling I	nsurer:	MSIG Insura 6594 2541]	nce (Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (H	<b>Q)</b> - Tel: +65 6827	7888 [Handled by	Irene Tan Gek Ing
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Co	пsultants Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 [ <b>Im</b>	<b>m.Advice</b> due 07	7/12/2017]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED			The second secon	View A	II   Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this ca	se.					espone. Total community of the community
ALL ASS	CIATED TASKS				View All	Search Tasks   Creat	e New Task   Complete
Gue <b>Da</b> t	e Priority T	ype Tasa Kroi	iji Subject	Hamak,	Assigned By	Compicted On	Created On Done
No results.							

#### Tan Jin Hao

From:

Tan Jin Hao

Sent:

Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 10:58 AM

To: Cc:

'Yvonne' Irene Tan

Subject:

RE: MSIG Insured SFJ2812L [EAL.2017.5334.EA.MK.ya - SLL4496X]

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Yvonne.

We regret to inform you that we are unable to accept your list of nominated Single Join Experts (SJE). We will proceed to appoint a surveyor from M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd for your client's claim. His/ Her name will be made known later.

Please be informed that our surveyor will also be conducting the post repair inspection within the timeline stipulated under the protocol.

Have A Great Week Ahead!

#### Tan Jin Hao

Admin Officer, Claims Services (Motor)

Direct line +65 6594 2583 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | jinhao\_tan@sg.msig-asia.com





Insurer Claims Team of the Year 2016

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg





A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Yvonne [mailto:yvonne@ealc.com.sg] Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 10:57 AM To: Tan Jin Hao <jinhao\_tan@sg.msig-asia.com> Cc: Irene Tan <irene\_tan@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: RE: MSIG Insured SFJ2812L [EAL.2017.5334.EA.MK.ya - SLL4496X]

Our ref

: 2017.5334.EA.MK.ya - SLL4496X

Your ref

: SFJ2812L

PLEASE REPLY VIA EMAIL (yvonne@ealc.com.sg)

MSIG Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd No. 4 Shenton Way, #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

Attn: Motor Claims Department 2 DAYS' PRE-REPAIR NOTICE

Surveyor from M/s MSIG Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd Vehicle SLL4496X inspected as follows by Name: Before repair Parts removed After repair Signature Signature Signature Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/ Time:

Dear Sir/Madam,

NOTICE TO THIRD PARTY INSURERS FOR PRE-REPAIR NOTICE **CLAIMANT: QUALITY LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL4496X & SFJ2812L ON 02 DECEMBER 2017 ALONG LAVENDER STREET AT ABOUT 1930 HOURS •,

We refer to the above matter wherein we are instructed to act for QUALITY LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED, the owner of vehicle no. SLL4496X.

There is no agreement to the surveyors proposed by parties.

Our client's vehicle SLL4496X is available as follows, please call prior appointment for the pre-repair inspection:

M/s Trinice Automobile Services Block 1001 Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-63, Singapore 159718 Tel: 96225181 (Richard) Please call prior to inspection

Please arrange for the pre-repair inspection on the damaged vehicle within 2 working days from the time of notification, excluding Saturdays, Sundays and public holidays.

Regards, Yvonne Ang

East Asia Law Corporation No. 133 New Bridge Road, #10-02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Tel: 63232565 Fax: 63232373

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by return e-mail.

## Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Policy Ty	pe: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA				
		Case H	landler	Тур	pist
Admin (	): Case handler to make sure all Information	on created	by the assig	ament te	am are ACCURATE
	Assign Form	Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
C	Reference No.				
C	Customer Code	/			
Ν	Assign From	/			
C	Assign Date	/			
C	Veh No (Inspected)				
C	Veh No (Insured)				
C	D.O.A				
C	Policy No	V			
С	Claim No				
C	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)				
C	Report Type	✓			
C	Weekend Charges				
N	Survey held at/Repairer				
С	Excess				
Surveyo	V: Case handler to make sure the si			الم مدارات ما	information
		arveryorc	ompieteu ai	required	iniormation.
	ment Form Vehicle No				<del>;</del> _
С					
C N	Regn Month/Year				
	Vehicle Type				
N C	Make & Model				
	Engine Capacity. (C.C) Colour				
C					
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading) Chassis No				
N 1	General Condition				
N N				-	
N	Steering Brake				
!N N	Modification (Modi)				
c	Tyre Size				
. N	Tyre Make		<del>                                     </del>		
' <b>`</b>	Tyre Balance				
	Date of Inspection				
N.	Survey held				
	Des.of Damages			-	44.
		<u> </u>			
	n - (Views/Merimen)				<del></del>
<u>C</u>	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded			<u> </u>	
(3) Works	shop Estimate/Assignment Form		- <u> </u>		
N <sub>.</sub>	ALL Parts condition				
C	Market Value for OD cases				
С	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)				
C	Days of repair				
c	Finalised Amount				
Ç	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				
	n - (Views/Merimen)				<del></del> ,
С	Resurvey photo Uploaded				The second
-	Check By:				

\*C: Critical \*N: Non-Critical

Case Handler

Date

Reference No.:

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	05/12/2017 13:17	<u> </u>
Date Of Accident	02/12/2017 19:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	LAVENDER STREET	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	, ,
Vehicle Posistration Number		

Vehicle Registration Number SLL4496X

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner QUALITY LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED

Co Reg No 201312796G

**Email Address** RASHIDLAZAN@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-93364464

Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-93364464

**Vehicle Particulars** 

Manufacturer MAZDA Model MAZDA5

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE HIRER

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5088407699

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ABDUL RASHID BIN LAZAN

NRIC No S1653799C Date Of Birth 05/04/1964 Occupation **OUTDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 21/03/1984

**Driving Experience** 33 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93364464

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-93364464

EMail Address RASHIDLAZAN@GMAIL.COM

BLK 689B WOODLANDS DRIVE 75 Address

#04-98

NO

YES

SFJ2812L

Postcode 732689

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions **CLEAR** Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver NG KAM CHEE NRIC/Passport Number S0024292F

a sa taona a kaominina seba

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

Phone Number

**Email Address** 

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- i. These report entreeth tog details of the accident to speed up the claims crosses.
- 1. But I were must be exempleted by the College of the and/or the Archaeled Rives
- 3 information provided must be as include and accorde by possible, Any will distinguished with product in material facts and afore insulation or mathrophic at material facts and afore insulation or mathrophic at penuliate under highlity.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an adversion of policy liability on the part of the Yearance companies.
- 5. Any take exporting may be referred to the Police for investigations
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Control established by the General insurance Accordation of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a five be enade available upon application by interested person.
- In the independ of the report in the insurers, you haven a content to the archiving of the report of the course and to require the resort being made available electrical.
- 2. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

fünderskand, acknowinden, agles end common tim:

- (a) My insurer, my workshipp and the Conoral incurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/mo permitted to collect, use, districts and for process my personal data/presents information set out in this (form) and disclose and collect presents information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (enforced by "Personal Information"), and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured with left worked in this according fait insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved or the accident shall be collectively referred to so the "Insurem"), the Insurer's lawyer/New Brits, the Insurem's Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agrees yield the position of the politic).
  - processing, handing and/th dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (i) swessgating the ecodemic and/or my tlaims;
  - (re) compared and another sealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by rise;
  - (w) administrating any claims finehuding the making of convergendence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclinate of certain general data about me to bring about delivery of the name as well as on the external could of envelopes/mas parkages), and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law its administering, processing, resulting and/or deciding with my claims localisatively the "Furposes")
- (ii) all activity) who have insured vehicle(s) Involved in this account and the insurers travers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, dischare until to process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Perposits, and
- in) my income information may found by disclosed by any of the maybes endfor \$10 to their time porty service providers or equalistic finishes their temperature forms, which may be shed outside of Singapore, for one or more of the observe the pure-
- (ii) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the perpose of fraud detection investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- [e] the intermution so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (ii) so all insurers another any other third parties that asket in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing found, regulators, tow enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(s) for complining with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Priorie Senature
Uf drover to not the policy colder |
Galer & Free |
Galer & Green |

Neporreg Contro Ferringel's Signature Name HACTING...

https://mail.google.com/\_/scs/mail-static/\_/js/k=gmail.main.en\_GB.JzjNBLaO6ik.O/m=pd... 5/12/2017



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
On and Occomber 2017 at about 1-30 pm, I was at the justifier of
Unicerter street traffic light. I had stopped at the traffic junction for alexal
I minute writing for the traffic light to then green while neiting for
the light to turn open, suddenly a togoth car block the bumper of
my car. I got out of any our and immediately look pretainer of the
accident and the driver's 10. There was no injury on me and the can
Croupta) driver but the recail yumper of my car was damaged. The driver
of the Toyona can told me to claim his incurance for the deprocess on my
CELT.
An and a second and
DECLARATION  WWw.destate the Jorganian Substitution on line in every respect.
6
[a] \ \-\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Johnston Signature Reporting Centre Perspenses Signature (title & Time )
that a limit a limit a limit a security of the

 $https://mail.google.com/=/ses/mail-static/\_/js/k=gmail.main.en\_GB.JzjNBLaO6ik.O/m=pd...=5/12/2017$ 

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

2796G

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SLL4496X

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended De-registration Date:

20 Jan 2018

Vehicle Make:

**MAZDA** 

Vehicle Model:

MAZDA5

**Primary Colour:** 

Purple

Manufacturing Year:

2008

Engine No.:

LF10533202

Chassis No.:

JM6CR10F280304367

Maximum Power Output:

107.0 kW (143 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$22,302.00

Original Registration Date:

05 May 2008

First Registration Date:

05 May 2008

**Transfer Count:** 

1

Actual ARF Paid:

\$22,302.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

04 May 2018

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$11,151.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 04 May 2018

COE Category: B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$19,501.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$562.00

**Total Rebate Amount:** \$11,713.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Jan 2018

ОК

## View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SLL4496X (539883) [SFJ2812L]

QUALITY LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED Dec 2 2017 7:00PM [LOH KHAM HWA]

Trinice Automobile Services

Resend Print Message View Recipients Delete Message Forward

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK\_HQ), sent on 20/01/2018 13:08 PM. MSI\_ITAN

Subject Pre-repair Inspection

Dear Irene,

Refer to your assignment on 06.12.2017 at 10.59AM.

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLL 4496X on 21.12.2017 at 12.34PM.

At the time of inspection the repairer did not present their estimation to the damaged vehicle.

We will submit our report accordingly.

Best Regards, Catherine Chong | Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

#### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	06 Dec 2017		06 Dec 2017 10:59 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA	ILS		[Created by i	nsurer]
Insured:	LOH KHAM HWA, ID: S0090667	J		
Main Claimant:	QUALITY LEASING PRIVATE LI	MITED, Co. Reg. No.: 20	)1312796G	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLL4496X	Date of Loss:	02/12/2017 19:	:00 - :59
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 539883	Policy/Cover Note No		(Third Party Only) 05/2017 - 17/05/2018
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SFJ2812L	Policy No. (Claimant)	:	
		Excess:		
Repairer:	Trinice Automobile Services (H 62716422	Q) BLK 1001 BUKIT MERAI	HLANE 3 #01-63, 159718 I	Bukit Merah - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pt 6594 25411	e. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6	827 7888 [Handled by <b>I</b>	rene Tan Gek Ing -
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (I due 07/12/2017]	<b>HQ)</b> - Tel: 6256-3561 [	Handled by <b>MOHD RASUL</b> ]	] [Imm.Advice
Adjuster:  ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (I due 07/12/2017]	<b>HQ)</b> - Tel: 6256-3561 [	Handled by <b>MOHD RASUL</b> ]  View All	
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (I due 07/12/2017]	HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [		
	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (I due 07/12/2017] IVED	HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [	View All	[Imm.Advice  Compose Case Mail

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

## **Claim Documents**

\*SLL4496X (539883)
[SFJ2812L]
TP
QUALITY LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED
Dec 2 2017 7:00PM
[LOH KHAM HWA]
Trinice Automobile Services

Up	load Documents	pload Photos Compose New Letter	•	/iew View in Bro	owser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page 🔍	✓
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/12/17 12:05	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SFJ2812L, Claimant: LOH KHAM HWA	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 pe	er page 🔻	<b>7</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/01/18 13:07	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	₩.
2	20/01/18 13:07	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	20/01/18 13:07	General View	6	Load JPG	V
4	20/01/18 13:07	General View	6	Load JPG	<u>_</u>
5	20/01/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
	20/01/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	20/01/18 13:07	General View	6	Load JPG	<u>-</u>
8	20/01/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	20/01/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
10	20/01/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	20/01/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
12	20/01/18 13:07	General View	0	Load 3PG	<u> </u>
13	20/01/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
14	20/01/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
15	20/01/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	20/01/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	20/01/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 pe	r page 🗸	Ø
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/12/17 10:56	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	06/12/17 10:59	EMAIL to TP reject their list of SJE	0	Load PDF	
3	26/01/18 15:39	LOD	0	Load PDF	
4	26/01/18 15:39	Final Repair Bill, Survey Fee	0	Load PDF	
5	26/01/18 15:39	Survey Report	Ø	Load PDF	
6	26/01/18 15:39	Survey Report photos	0	Load PDF	
7	30/01/18 10:00	instruction to LKK to prepare paper survey report	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ)	
	<b>~</b>	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG17023174/R1BE2

Date:

30/01/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

27699505TMP

Claimant Vehicle No :

SLL4496X 02/12/2017

Insured Vehicle No:

Nature of Claim:

SFJ2812L

ΤP

Claim No: 539883

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SLL4496X

Make & Model:

MAZDA 5, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

LF10533202

Reg. Date:

05/05/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JM6CR10F280304367 203892 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: Purple

Market Value/New Car Price:

1999 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Engine Modification: Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	•
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/12/2017

Date Inspected:

21/12/2017 Inspected At:

Trinice Automobile Services (HQ)

**BLK 1001 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-63** 

Singapore 159718

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager:

CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$2,000.00 -\$4,000.00

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Jan 2018)

Parts: M1-MPV MAZDA 5 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLL4496X)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >